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KAPTA BAPA



Codt | Soft

Makcum 500 mn
HerasmpoBaHHasa
Edis 500 mn

rasampoBaHHasg / HerasMpoBaHHas

San Benedetto Antica Fonte 650 mn
rasavpoBaHHas / HerasmpoBaHHas

Rich Crystal 200 mn
aHaHac / anenbcuH / BUWHA / a6noko / TomaTt

Rich 330 mn
Cola / Zero / Tonic

Nympho Rebel Apple 330 mn

cmnap 0% ank.

Yaun | Tea

YepHbin yam | Black tea

Accam 800 mn
Assam
JlancaHr CywoHr 800 M

Lapsang Souchong

[a XyH lNao 800 mn
Da Hong Pao

3eneHbin Yaun | Green tea

CeHua 800 mn
Sencha
[aHnayoep 800 M

Ganpowder

350

550

990

240

270

350

490

490

490

490

490



bawknpckum Yyam
Bashkir tea

MbIC LenebHbIX TpaB
Cape of healing herbs

KpacHble arofgbl
Red berries

ban My [laHb
Bai Mu Dan

[YHTUH [yap «YyHb CaH»
Gongting Puer "Chun Xiang"

[[ABA AnvwaHb YnyH
GABA Alishan Oolong

CaraH-Jdauns
Sagan Daila

KenopoBbint ¢ 6pyCHUKON

M CMOPOONHON
Cedar with lingonberries and currants

AnBa C NepCuKOM
Quince with peach

YepHbIn Yan C rpywen

n Yabpeuom
Black tea with pear and thyme

CuHun vyau c rpenndpyTom
Blue tea with grapefruit

800 mMn

800 mn

800 mn

800 mMn

800 mn

800 mMn

800 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 mn

600 Mn

490

490

490

590

590

590

590

590

590

590

590



2cnpecco
Espresso

AMepukaHo
Americano

Kany4ynHo
Cappuccino

JlaTTe
Latte

Dnat YanT
Flat White

Pad-kope
Raff coffee

Kakao
Cocoa

AnenbCuH
Orange

[penndpyT

Grapefruit

Aonoko
Apple

MopKoBb
Carrot

Cenbpepen
Celery

AHaHac
Pineapple

30 mn

200 mn

300 mMn

300 mn

200 mn

300 mn

175 mn

300 mn

300 mn

300 mn

300 mMn

300 mn

300 mn

190

250

300

300

300

390

350

450

500

400

400

450

700



NNumoHap, | Lemonade

ObiHA-Mono4Hbin YNyH 140 mn 450
Melon-Milk Oolong

3eMnsaHnka-KanamaHcu 140 mn 450
Fragaria Calamansi

BuwHa-Lnco 140 Mn 450
Cherry-Shiso

0% ank | Non-alcoholic cocktail

Daiquiri 100 mn 500

Pom, nanm, caxap,

Aperol Spritz 150 mn 500

Aneponb, UIrpucrtoe, coposas

French 75 150 mn 500

I>KnH, NMMOH, caxap, UrpucToe

Clover Club 100 mn 500

[>XnH, 3eMnaHu4YHoOE nope, TIMMOH, 6enokK



KokTennb | Cocktail

Egmont Lagoon
pyweBas Bogka, anoas, corieHasd
KapaMerb, nanm

Yellow Americano
buttep Suze, cyxon BepMyT, OblHS,
MonouyHbIn YnyH

Franco Filipino 75
[>XVUH Ha KapaaMOHe, KaflaMaHCcHu,
NIUMOH, cupon

Green Peas Gimlet
[>X1H, Kopavan ns NnpopoLWEHHOro
3eneHoro ropoxa

Shiso Cherry Gimlet

[>X1H, Kopgnan BULLHSA - LWXCO,
CUHUN LUBETOK

Dunkin Donuts
[MpsHbIM POM, NOHYNKK, NIOMOBUpP, copoBas

Mount Fuji
[PyweBaa Bogka, kKopguan 3eneHoe
A010KO, Kannuc

Pineapple Daiquiri
Pom, nanm, aHaHacoBbin dpeLl,
CONleHHas Kapamernb

Fragaria Club

[>XnH, 3eMNgHUYHOE nope, NMIMMOH, 6enok

Greek Old Fashioned

Byp60H Ha rpeLKoM opexe U CIMBOYHOM
mMacne, 6enblii Cyxoun xepec, conieHasa KapaMerb,
outTep cacao

White Lime Sbagliato

buttep Suze, cyxon BEPMYT Ha NINCTbAX
Kadup nanmma, UrpmcToe

Flafi Garibaldi

AmMapo Santoni, dpew nomeno

Grapefruit Grog hot
PoMm, npsiHbIN NMKep, MyCcKoBago,
rpPeYnuHbIN Mep, rpenndpyT, Nanm

110 Mmn

120 Mn

150 mn

100 mn

100 mn

155 mn

90 Mn

120 mn

130 mn

90 mn

110 Mmn

150 Mmn

120 mn

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

750

800

900

750



Handgun Martini
Fernet Branca, p)xuH, kopgman us 4as
[aHnaypep, Angostura

Plume
[>XnH, dunanka, cakypa, nanocaHTo

PaspaboTaH B Konnabopauum ¢ 6yTMKOM

NHTEepbepHOU NapdromMmepun

White Truffle Martini

[>XnH, BEpMYT Ha Tptodene

Japanese dry
Cake, céeTlo, orypeL,

Aperol

Campari Bitter Aperitif
Averna Amaro Siciliano
Cynar

Suze L'originale

Fernet Branca

Fiorente Elderflower
Doragrossa Violetta
Doragrossa Rosolio di Torino
Santoni

Italikus

100 Mn

100 Mn

100 Mn

100 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

900

900

900

900

400

400

450

450

450

600

600

600

600

900

1400



Peroni
Jlarep, Utanus

Port Pilsner
Knaccuueckumn nuncHep, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

White Nights

OscsaHbin CtayTt, CaHkT-lleTepbypr

Summer Garden
MweHnnyHoe, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

Ayinger

Narep / nweHn4Hoe, N’epmaHus

Clausthaler
Narep, 0% Alc, l’epmaHnus

Maisels
MwernnyHoe, 0% Alc, lepmaHus

Cinzano Bianco / Rosso / Extra Dry

Doragrossa Vermouth
Bianco / Rosso

9 di Dante Purgatorio Extra Dry

Mancino Sakura e Violetta

Makcum

benaga 6epeska
Tchaikovsky

Absolut

Beluga Noble

Siberian Express

Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Legend of Kremlin Elit
Beluga Gold Line

Niki

Roberto Cavalli Mango

330 mn

330 mMn

330 mn

330 mn

500 mn

330 mn

500 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

500

450

450

450

700

400

450

350

600

700

750

230

250

350

350

380

400

450

450

550

500

550



Gastronom N24
09 pblBbHbIX 61104

Gastronom N97/
019 MACHbIX 6oL

Sibona, La Grappa di Moscato

Sibona, Grappa Riserva
Sauternes Wood Finish

Havana Club Anejo 3
Lazy Dodo Single Estate

Zacapa Centenario,
Solera Gran Reserva 23

Bumbu Original

Bulldog London Dry
Tanqueray No. Ten
Hendrick's

Gin Mare Capri
Nordes

Monkey 47

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

300

300

650

800

400

950

1100

1700

700

1000

1000

1100

1500

2200



Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 70 Cristalino Anegjo

Don Julio 1942

La Escondida

La Fee Hypno

Jameson
Kilbeggan

The Whistler Calvados
Cask Finish

Bushmills 10 y.o.

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mmn

50 mn

50 mn

500

600

1500

1600

2200

3300

1100

800

600

600

900

950



Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

The Matsui The Peated
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Glen Moray Elgin Classic
Cabernet Cask Finish

Inchmurrin 12 y.o.
Talisker Storm
Tomatin 12 y.o.
Laphroaig 10 y.o.
Aberlour Triple Cask
Glenfarclas 10 y.o.

Aberfeldy 16 y.o.

Macallan Double Cask 12 y.o.

Lagavulin malt 16 y.o.

Macallan Sir Peter Blake

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

500

850

1000

4 500

850

950

1200

2900

4 500

900

1200

1200

1400

1400

1450

1600

2500

2700

2700

19 000



Roullet VS

Roullet VSOP
Roullet Cadet XO
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

Camus XO

Lafontan VSOP

Pere Magloire VSOP

50 mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

50 mn

50 Mn

50 mn

800

900

1500

1300

5500

4 000

1200

950



